# POS.   DIM. 'A'    DIM. 'B'
  2    .312[7.92]  .156[3.96]
3
4
5
6
7
8

MTSS156-xx-yz
# of POS.(2 THRU 12)
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
PACKAGING:
1. PARTS 2 THROUGH 5 CIRCUITS TO BE
   PACKED 500 TO A BAG (PACK CODE D).
2. PARTS 6 THROUGH 12 CIRCUITS TO BE
   PACKED 100 TO A BAG (PACK CODE C).
PACKAGING CODE:
               D = 2 THRU 5 POS.
               C = 6 THRU 12 POS.
PIN PLATING
    BLANK = 200m" SN
    A = 30m" AU
    B = 15m" AU OR
        AU FLASH OVER 12m" PDNI
(ALL OVER 50  INCH MIN. NICKEL)
REV DATE BY CHK DESCRIPTION CN - R CUST SUP
D R A W N  B Y
D A T E
C H K'D
MAT'L S C A L E
D R A W I N G  N O.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPEC-
IFIED, ALL DIMENSIONS
ARE GIVEN IN INCHES.
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION.
Bolingbrook, Illinois
 (.X)        (.XXX)
(.XX)         ANGLES
A
DWG.
SIZE
CONFIDENTIAL: THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANCON.
MAS-CON .156 TAB LOCKING
HEADER STRAIGHT TAILS
KA 10764
---
KGI
1/9/07
Sh. 2 of 2
1 SEE SHEET 1
PbX RoHS
Compliant
REV DATE BY CHK DESCRIPTION CN - R CUST SUP
D R A W N  B Y
D A T E
C H K'D
MAT'L S C A L E
D R A W I N G  N O.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPEC-
IFIED, ALL DIMENSIONS
ARE GIVEN IN INCHES.
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION.
Bolingbrook, Illinois
 (.X)        (.XXX)
(.XX)         ANGLES
THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANCON.
A
DWG.
SIZE
.056
1.41
MAS-CON .156 TAB LOCKING
HEADER STRAIGHT TAILS
KA 10764
1.5:1KGI
1/8/07